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2018/3/12 14:00 | 0.841 | 1.409 | 0.875 | 1.643 | 1.096 | 0.478 | 0.842 |0.809 | W 6.3
2018/3/12 14:10 {0.842 {1411 [0.876 [ 1.644 | 1.005 | 0478 [0.641 [0.812 | W 6.1
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2018/3/12 15:00 | 0.842 [1.411 |0.878 | 1.646 | 1.099 | 0477 [0.842 10.810 | W 9.3
2018/3/12 15:10 | 0.841 | 1.413 | 0.877 | 1.647 | 1.099 | 0.479 [0.845 | 0.812 | W 4.7
2018/3/12 15:20 [0.840 | 1.412 | 0.877 [1.648 | 1.099 | 0.477 1 0.842 {0.813 | WSW 4.5
2018/3/12 15:30 | 0.842 | 1412 0.878 | 1.649 | 1.100 | 0.479 {0.843 [ 0.811 | WSW 3.9
2018/3/12 15:40 | 0.840 | 1.413 {0.879 71.648 |1.100 | 0.479 10841 {0812 | W 5.6
2018/3/12 15:50 [0.842 | 1.410 | 0.879 |1.648 | 1.098 | 0.480 [0.844 {0812 [ NW 2.0
2018/3/12 16:00 [0.842 | 1412 |0.880 11.647 | 1,101 | 0.478 }0.843 {0.811 * CALM
2018/3/12 16:10 [0.842 | 1416 | 0.881 |1.648 | 1.100 | 0.479 10.841 {0.813 | NE 23
2018/3/12 16:20 [0.841 | 1.415 | 0.878 |1.649 |1.098 | 0.480 |0.841 {0.814 | NNE 3.8 -
2018/3/12 16:30 [ 0.839 | 1414 |0.879 | 1.650 {1.101 | 0.479 |0.840 | 0.815 [ NE 3.0
2018/3/12 16:40 | 0840 | 1.417 | 0.877 [1.647 |1.102 | 0.478 ]0.843 10.814 | NNW 2.0
2018/3/12 16:50 |0.840 | 1.416 | 0.880 | 1.647 {1.103 | 0.479 |0.841 |0.813 | SW 1.5
2018/3/12 17:00 |0.840 | 1.415 |0.879 | 1.647 {1.102 | 0.478 | 0.842 | 0.815 | WSW 2.6

_2018/3/12 17:10 1 0.841 [1.415 |0.880 | 1.646 | 1.103-[0.479 10.845 {0813 | W 28
2018/3/12 17:20 | 0.841 | 1.413 [0.878 [ 1.648 {1.104 | 0477 [ 0845 {0813 | W 2.6
2018/3/12 17:30 |0.839 | 1.416 |0.878 | 1.648./1.107 | 0.480 }0.843 [ 0.816 | NW 1.2
2018/3/12 17:40 {0.838 | 1415 |[0.878 | 1.645 |1.106 | 0479 |0.845 1 0.814 | ESE 0.8
2018/3/12 17:50 10.840 | 1415 |0.878 | 1.647 |1.104 | 0478 [0.844 | 0813 | E - 2.8
2018/3/12 18:00 10.841 [1.413 |0.879 |1.649 |1.105 | 0478 ;0.843 {0813 | ENE 1.7
.2018/3/12 18:10 10.841 | 1415 |0.878 | 1.648 | 1.106 | 0.476 [ 0.843 |0.815 | E 1.2
2018/3/12 18:20 10.840 | 1416 [0.879 | 1.647 [1.104 | 0.478 10845 {0815 | S 1.7
2018/3/12 18:30 10.841 | 1.414 |0877 |1.646 | 1.106 | 0.477 [ 0.844 [ 0.813 | NW 0.8
2018/3/12 18:40 10.840 [ 1.415 |0.878 [1.644 [1.105 | 0476 [ 0844 {0814 | WNW | 1.5
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2018/3/12 19:30 10.839 | 1.415 |0.877 | 1.645 | 1.106 | 0.477 |0.842 ; 0.810 3.9
2018/3/12 19:40 10.839 | 1.414./0.878 |1.646 | 1.103 | 0.476 |0.842 | 0.811 5.6
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| 2018/3/12 20:20 {0.839 | 1.413 |0.877 | 1.644 |1.105 | 0.476 |0.840 | 0.811
2018/3/12 20:30 10.842 | 1415 | 0.878 |1.647 {1.104 | 0475 | 0.842 | 0.813
2018/3/12 20:40 10.839 [1.413 | 0.878 | 1.647 {1.103 } 0.476 |0.842 | 0.813
2018/3/12 20:50 10.840 [1.412 | 0.878 |1.645 {1.104 | 0.477 |0.841.10.810
2018/3/12 21:00 0,838 [1.413 [0.879 {1.645 11.105 | 0.477 10.841 |0.811 | NW 29
2018/3/12 21:10 10,838 | 1.412 | 0.877 | 1.646 {1.104 | 0.475 {0.844 |0.811 | NW 3.9
2018/3/12 21:20 10.838 | 1412 | 0.876 | 1.645 |1.104 | 0.477 10.842 [0.812 | NNW 4.1
2018/3/12 21:30 | 0.837 | 1.412 | 0.879 | 1.643 |1.105 | 0.478 | 0.843 [0.813 | NNW 4.7
2018/3/12 21:40 |10.838 | 1413 [0.876 | 1.646 | 1.104 | 0.476 |0.841 [0.812 | NW 6.2
2018/3/12 21:50 | 0.840 | 1413 [0.878 [1.643 | 1.107 | 0.475 |'0.843 | 0.813 | NNW 4.1
2018/3/12 22:00 |1 0.839 | 1.413 10878 [1.644 |1.104 | 0476 | 0.843 |0.811 | NW 5.6
2018/3/12 22:10 | 0.840 [ 1.416 |0.875 |1.643 |1.107 | 0.477 | 0.842 | 0.810 | NW 3.2
2018/3/12°22:20 10.839.|1.412 |0.877 | 1.645 |1.105 | 0.476 | 0.841 |0.811 | WNW 2.6
2018/3/12 22:30 1.0.839 [ 1.414 |0.876 | 1.646 | 1.104 | 0475 }0.842 | 0.810 | WSW 3.2
2018/3/12 22:40 10.839 |1.414 10878 | 1.644 | 1.106 | 0475 1 0.843 | 0.812 | WSW 20

Z s|=j=lz ===zl
2

[41]

.

H
7!

e e e e e e e e ~7
| ' I

2018/3/12 23:50 10.837 [ 1.412 |0.876 |1.643 |1.104 [ 0.477 10.841 |0.812 | SSW 1.9
2018/3/13 0:00 10.836 | 1412 | 0.875 | 1.644 11,105 | 0.476 0.840 | 0.812 | 'SSE 1.4

RO ATINWY BEsSm/sKBOBATCALMIGHRSRER

2018/3/12 22:50 | 0.840 |1.414 |0.877 | 1.646 |.1.103 | 0.475 [ 0842 | 0.813 | SW 2.6 i
2018/3/12 23:00_10.838 | 1.411 |0.878 | 1.643 | 1.104 | 0474 10842 | 0812 | S 3.8 i
2018/3/12 23:10 | 0.839 | 1.411 [0.876 | 1.644 11.104 | 0.475 ] 0.843 10.811 | SSE 4.1 =
2018/3/12 23:20 10838 [1.412 |0.879 | 1.642 [1.104 | 0.476 {0.842 10.813 | SSE | 2.2 %
2018/3/12 23:30 10.838 [1.414 |0.877 |1.646 [1.105 | 0.475 |0.841. 1 0.811 ) 3.4 Eii
2018/3/12 23:40 {0.838 [ 1.410 | 0.877 |1.642 [ 1.106 | 0,475 |0.842 | 0.811 S 20 g

#ﬁ .
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FROM

FAXODFAX

08P/12P

29184 SRA13R{A10:64/8H10:49,XEHES8804506497 P 8

ERE—RTHREM EoGULTRRNERGEE (4 Sv/h)

710

AA7(95m)

HI5E 2 MP-1 | MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 5 : ZAES]
& | Fldm/s)

2018/3/13 0:10 ] 0.836 | 1.412 | 0.876 | 1.644 | 1.105 | 0.474 |0.842 |0.811 | S 1.5 9
2018/3/13 0:20 | 0.836 | 1.413 |0.877 |1.643 [1.103 | 0.475 {0.843 |0.812 | SSE 1.8 &
2018/3/13 0:30 | 0.836 | 1.411 |0.876 | 1.646 | 1.106 | 0.476 | 0.841 |0.811 | SW 1.5 3
2018/3/13 0:40 |0.836 | 1.411 | 0.876 | 1.644 | 1.103 | 0.476 | 0.840 |0.810 | SW 1.1 &
2018/3/13 0:50 | 0.837 | 1.410.[0.876 | 1.642 | 1.104 | 0.475 | 0.843 | 0.812 | SW 0.9 %
2018/3/13 1:00_ | 0.836 [ 1.411 | 0.877 | 1.646 | 1.103 [ 0.475 | 0.842 |0.812 | SW 1.9 i3
2018/3/13 1:10 | 0.837 |1.412 | 0.877 | 1.645 | 1.105 | 0:478 | 0.839 |0.812 | SSW. | 1. 3
| 2018/3/13 1:20_|0.836 | 1.412 1 0.878 | 1.647 | 1.103 | 0.476 | 0.842 | 0.812 | WSW 1.7 &
2018/3/13 1:30 | 0.835 {1.411 |0.879 | 1.645 | 1.103 | 0.475 |0.841 |0.812 | SW | 14 &
2018/3/131:40 | 0.835 | 1.413 | 0.875 |1.643 [1.104 | 0.477 | 0.841 | 0.B11- | SSW 14 g
2018/3/13 1:50 | 0.838 | 1.412 [0.877 | 1.643 |1.105 | 0.476 | 0.840 | 0.811 | SSE 0.9 [
2018/3/13 2:00 10837 11413 | 0.877 | 1.646 | 1.104 | 0.475 | 0.840 | 0.814 * CALM 3
2018/3/13 2:10 | 0.837 | 1.A10 | 0.876 | 1.646 | 1,104 | 0476 | 0.842 | 0.811 | SSE 0.9 &
2018/3/13 2:20 |0.835 | 1.412 | 0.876 | 1.642 | 1.103 | 0.477 | 0.842 |0.811 | SE 0.6 Y
2018/3/13 2:30 | 0.837 | 1.411 | 0.876 | 1.644 | 1.102 | 0.474 | 0.841 |0.810 * GALM &
2018/3/13 2:40_ | 0.838 | 1.409 | 0.877 | 1.644 | 1.105 |{ 0.476 | 0.842 | 0.812 * CALM i
2018/3/13 2:560 | 0.837 | 1.409 [ 0.875 | 1.645 | 1.103 | 0.475 | 0.841 |0.812 | SSW 0.8 3
2018/3/13 3:00 |0.837 [ 1.410 | 0.874 | 1.646 | 1.103 | 0.475 | 0.841 | 0.812 | SSW 0.8 3
2018/3/13 310 |0.835 | 1.412 [ 0.876 | 1.645 | 1,105 | 0.477 | 0.841 | 0.813 | SSW 0.9 i
2018/2/13 3:20 10.836 | 1.411 | 0.875 | 1.643 [1.103 | 0.476 |0.840 | 0.811 | SSE 1.7 i
2018/3/13 3:30 10,836 | 1411 | 0.874 |1.644 |1.105 | 0476 |0.842 |0812 | S 20 ®
201873713 340 |0.836 | 1.411 | 0875 |1.642 [1.103 | 0.476 | 0.843 | 0.809.| S 1.7 i
2018/3/13 3:50 10.839 | 1.410 | 0.874 | 1.644 | 1.105 | 0.476 |0.843 | 0.813 | SSE 1.1 g
2018/3/13 4:00 10.838 | 1.412 | 0.877 | 1.646 | 1.102 | 0.475 |0.842 | 0812 | S 29
2018/3/13 4:10 | 0.836 | 1.410 | 0.877 | 1.644 | 1.104 | 0474 |0.847 | 0812 | SSE 20 3
2018/3/13 4:20 10836 | 1.410 | 0.875 | 1.644 |1.102 | 0.476 |[0.840 |0813 [ S 3.0 =
2018/3/12 4:30 | 0.835 | 1.410 | 0.876 | 1.644 | 1.106 | 0475 |0.842 |[6813 | S 40
2018/3/13 4:40 | 0.837 | 1.410 |0.877 | 1.642 |1.104 1 0.475 |0.842 [0.812 | S 4.6 i
2018/3/13 450 [0.837 | 1.411 |0.876 | 1.644 |1.104 | 0474 |0842 0812 | S 8.0 3
2018/3/13 5:00 | 0.837 | 1.411 [0.873 [1.645 | 1.103 | 0.475 |0.842 |0.811 | S 7.7 3
2018/3/13 5:10 |0.835 | 1.411 | 0.875 | 1.647 | 1.102 | 0.476 |0.842 |0811 | S 6.6 o
2018/3/13 5:20 | 0.839 | 1.409 | 0.877 |1.645 |1.102 | 0477 |0.842 |0.812 | S 7.8 &%
2018/3/13 5:30 | 0.838 | 1.409 | 0.876 | 1.644 | 1.103 | 0.475 |0.843 |0.812 | S 8.3- &
2018/3/13 5:40 | 0.837 | 1.412 | 0.879 | 1.646 [1.103 [0.476 |0.841 (0811 [ S 8.5 3
2018/3/13 5:50 | 0.838 | 1.409 | 0.876 | 1.645 | 1.103 | 0.476 | 0.844 [0812 | S 9.1 =
2018/3/13 6:00 | 0.836 [1.411 |0.877 | 1.646 | 1.102 | 0476 |0.843 |0.813 | SSW 9.0 =
2018/3/13 6:10 | 0.838 | 1.412 |0.876 | 1.643 | 1.103 | 0476 | 0.841 | 0.814 | SSW 8.5 3
2018/3/13 6:20 | 0.836 | 1.410 | 0.875 | 1.646 | 1,103 | 0.475 | 0.843 | 0.813 | SSW 8.8 i
2018/3/13 6:30 | 0.838 | 1.412 | 0.878 | 1.645 | 1.104 | 0476 | 0.843 | 0.814 | SSW 9.1 3
2018/3/13 6:40 | 0.839 |1.415 | 0.878 | 1.646 | 1.105 | 0475 | 0.843 | 0.812 | SSW 9.8 fE
9018/3/13 6:50 | 0.836 | 1.414 | 0.877 | 1.647 | 1.104 | 0.477 |0.844 {0813 | SSW | 10.5 "
2018/3/13 7:00 |0.839 |1.414 |0.878 | 1.647 [ 1.104 | 0.476 | 0.844 |0.813 | SSW 96 [
2018/3/13 7:10 | 0.841 |1.412 |0.881 | 1.646 | 1.107 | 0.478 |0.847 1 0.815 | SSW 9.0 5
2018/3/13 7220 | 0.838 | 1.413 | 0.879 | 1.645 | 1.106 | 0.478 |0.845.[0.813 | SSW 9.1 =
2018/3/13 7:30 | 0.842 | 1.415 1 0.879 | 1.647 | 1.106 | 0.476 | 0.843 1 0.813 | SSW 8.2 T
2018/3/13 7:40 | 0.839 | 1.413 | 0.879 | 1.646 |1.107. | 0.478 [ 0.843 | 0.815 | SSW 8.0 g
2018/3/13 7:50 | 0.840 | 1.415 | 0.878 | 1.648 | 1.108 | 0.479 | 0.847 | 0.814 | SSW 2.6
2018/3/13 8:00 |0.841 [1.411 |0.879 |1.651 |1.107 | 0.479 | 0.844 | 0.814 | SSW 78 i
2018/3/13 8:10 | 0.842 | 1.413 |0.881 | 1.649 | 1.109 | 0.477 |0.848 | 0.814 | SSW 6.9 &
2018/3/13 8:20 |0.842 | 1.414 | 0,880 | 1.647 | 1.109 | 0.479 |0.846 | 0.814 | SW 6.4 =
2018/3/13 8:30 | 0.844 | 1.413 | 0,880 | 1.648 | 1.109 | 0.478 |0.848 [0.815 | SW 6.7 &
2018/3/13 8:40 | 0.842 | 1.415 1 0.881 | 1.649 | 1.108 | 0.479 |0.844 [0.814 | SSW 6.3 i
" 2018/3/13 8:50 | 0,843 | 1.418 | 0.880 | 1.647 | 1.112 | 0.478 | 0.846 | 0.814 | SSW 55 £
2018/3/13 9:00 | 0.845 | 1.413 |0.882 | 1.650 | 1.110 | 0.480 | 0.844 | 0.816 | SSW 68 i
2018/3/13 5:10 | 0.844 | 1.416 {0.879 |1.650 [ 1.112 | 0.479 | 0.844 |0.815 | SSW 6.0 3
2018/3/13 920 | 0.845 | 1.417 | 0.879 | 1.649 [ 1.112 | 0.481 |0.844 | 0.817 | SSW 6.4 o
9018/37/13 9:30 | 0.847 11.417 10,883 | 1.650 | 1.109.| 0.480 | 0.843 [0.816 | SSW 7.3 =
2018/8/13 9:40 | 0.848 | 1.415 | 0.884 | 1.652 | 1.110 | 0.483 [0.847 |0.817 | S 7.3 &
2018/3/13 9:50 | 0.847 | 1.415 10,883 [ 1.650 | 1.112 | 0481 | 0.845 |0814 | S 7.0 T
2018/3/13 10.00 | 0.848 | 1.414 | 0.883 | 1.652 | 1.110 | 0.482 [ 0.846 {0.815 | S 6.4 3

HEDOASRAT RIESm/sRBOBATCALMIGHE EER
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EBE—FFARER ==Y TH#E (FIgERMP)

k17 N e T o EMsRERE PR
H i * {mSv.”h) {4 Sv.”h) { U Sv.”h)
2018/3/12 14:00 0014 1 1
2018/3/12 14:30 0,014 1 1
2018/3/12 15:00 0.014 1 [
2018/3/12 15:30 0.014 1 1
2018/3/12 16:00 0.014 i 1
2016/3/12 16:30 0.014 1 1
2018/3/12 17:00 0014 1 1
2018/3/12 17:30 0.013 ] 1
2018/3/12 18:00 0.013 1 1
2018/3/12 18:30 0,013 1 1
2018/3/12 19:00 0.013 1 1
2018/3/12 19:30 : 0.013 1 1
2018/3/12 20:00 0.013 i 1
9018/3/12 20:30 . 0.013 1 1
2018/3/12 21:00 0,013 i 1.
2018/3/12 21:30 0.013 1 1
2018/3/12 22:00 0.013 1 1
2018/3/12 22:30 0.013 i i
2018/3/12 23:00 0.013 1- 1
[ 2018/3/12 23:30 0.013 1 ]
2018/3/13 0:00 0.013 1 1
2018/3/13 0:30 0.013 1 1
2018/3/13 1:.00 0.014 1 1
2018/3/13 1:30 0.013 1 1
2018/3/13 2:00 0.014 i 1
2018/3/13 2:30 0.014 1 q
2018/3/13 3:00 _ 0.014 i 1
2018/3/13 3:30 0.014 g 1
2018/3/13 400 | 0.014 ] i
2018/3/13 4:30 0.014 ] 1.
2018/3/13 5:00 0,014 1 1
2018/3/13 5:30 0.014 i 1
2018/3/13 6:00 0.014 1 1
2018/3/13 6:30 0.014 1 1
2018/3/13 7:00 0.014 [ 1
2018/3/13 7:30 0.014 ] 1
2018/3/13 8:00 0.014 i 1
2018/3/18 8:30 0.014 1 1
2016/3/13 9:00 0.014 i 1
2018/3/13 9:30 0.014 1 1
2018/3/13 10:00 0.014 1 1
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